BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES

VIRTUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES SEMINAR

13 August 2024
9:00-11:00 AM (Manila time)

AGENDA

9:00-9:05am

9:05-9:10am

0:10-9:45am
9:45-10:00am
10:00-10:35am
10:35-10:50am

10:50-11:00am

S

Opening Remarks by Amb. Brian McFeeters, Senior Vice President and
Regional Managing Director of the US-ASEAN Business Council

Opening Remarks by Amb. Chantale Wong, U.S. Executive Director to the
Asian Development Bank

Session 1 Panel Discussion Procurement 101 by ADB and World Bank Experts
Session 1 Q&A

Session 2 Presentation Project Financing Options for the Private Sector
Session 2 Q&A

Closing Remarks by Amb. Brian McFeeters, Senior Vice President and
Regional Managing Director of the US-ASEAN Business Council



