





VIRTUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES SEMINAR

13 August 2024 9:00-11:00 AM (Manila time)

AGENDA

9:00-9:05am	Opening Remarks by Amb. Brian McFeeters, Senior Vice President and Regional Managing Director of the US-ASEAN Business Council
9:05-9:10am	Opening Remarks by Amb. Chantale Wong, U.S. Executive Director to the Asian Development Bank
9:10-9:45am	Session 1 Panel Discussion Procurement 101 by ADB and World Bank Experts
9:45-10:00am	Session 1 Q&A
10:00-10:35am	Session 2 Presentation Project Financing Options for the Private Sector
10:35-10:50am	Session 2 Q&A
10:50-11:00am	Closing Remarks by Amb. Brian McFeeters, Senior Vice President and Regional Managing Director of the US-ASEAN Business Council